Full Name of Commiittee:
Campaign Expenses
Date Description

06/30/2017 Football Program Ad

07/19/2017 Mailing supplies

07/22/2017 Mailing supplies

07/25/2017 Football program ad design

08/16/2017 PalmCards

08/02/2017 Lapel Stickers

08/03/2017 Petition Filing Fee

08/13/2017 Mailing supplies

08/21/2017 Postcard

08/23/2017 Yard Signs

09/21/2017 Food for neighborhood meet/greet

Vendor
UA Football Association
Staples
Staples
JVA Campaigns
JVA Campaigns
JVA Campaigns
Franklin County
Staples
JVA Campaigns
JVA Campaigns
Stevens Catering
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Hoyle for UA City Council
as of

Address
2006 Chatfield Rd.; Upper Arlington OH 43221
4505 Kenny Rd.; Columbus OH 43220
4505 Kenny Rd.; Columbus OH 43220
240 N. 5th St,. Suite 360; Columbus OH 43215
240 N. Sth St,. Suite 360; Columbus OH 43215
240 N. 5th St,. Suite 360; Columbus OH 43215
1700 Morse Rd; Columbus Oh 43229
4505 Kenny Rd.; Columbus OH 43220
240 N. 5th St,. Suite 360; Columbus OH 43215
240 N. 5th St,. Suite 360; Columbus OH 43215
1221 Chesapeake Ave.; Columbus OH 43212

10/18/17

Amount

275.00
48.38
10.74
50.00

1,750.00

248.06
45.00
40.14

600.00

1,655.00

700.00

5,422.32
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